
GERMAN EDITION

Quattro 100 R
 

.

1300 MM 
783 MM 

1212 MM 

QUATTRO 100 R

13 -17 KW 

MAX.30 CM 

354 KG 

198 °C 

4.3 KG/H 

＞80 % 

<1250 MG/M3 

Φ 200 MM

Φ 150 MM

2 X Φ 100 MM 

WOOD/BRIQUETTE 

ON ORDER

5 YEARS

wood length

hot air outlet

weight

flue gas temperature

fuel

pipe diameter

warranty

ventilation system

co

fresh air inlet

primary/secondary air

consume

efficency

power

model


